@
gaoop ao
[ { e B e

~——— 1875 ———— ™

00

20.00 -

HARDWARE LIST (Stainless.Steel):

VNGO ARWN~

1/4"-20x1" SCREW (x10)

1/4"-20 WASHER (x20)

1/4"-20 LOCK WASHER (x10)

1/4"-20 NYLOC NUT (x10)

3/8"-16x1" SCREW (x4)

3/8"-16 FENDER WASHER (x4)

3/8"-16 LOCK WASHER (x4)

M10x1.5 x50 LG HEX HD BOLT FULL THREAD
M10 FLAT WASHER

REV. DESCRIPTION

835-0041A
Thunder Front Holder

835-0045A
Thunder Holding Bracket

835-0046A
Thunder Spacer

5.00

NAME DATE

DRAWN WEI  12APRIL18
cHecked  AD  12APRIL18

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED
WITHIN THIS DRAWING IS
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL.
AND IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF DandR
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD. IT MAY
NOT BE REPRODUCED AT WHOLE
OR IN PART WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF DandR
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.

FINISH
none

BY DATE APPROVED
835-0080A
Thunder Speaker

835-0042A
Thunder Base Plate

ELECTRONICS CO.wm RDé‘V'\‘QDR'ANS|'A SIZE
APRIL 1,2009 A

Path: YAAM\MECH_DATA\?10 Light and Siren Systems\Thunder\
File: 935-0089A
Date: Friday, July 06, 2018 8:02:51 AM

DESCRIPTION:
2017 Chevy Tahoe
Thunder Holder Assembly
MFG. NO. CATALOG. NO.
935-0089A
USED ON:
SHEET 1 OF 1
MATERIAL REV.
10GA SS O



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


